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1. Category: Gen/OBC/SC/ST/PH/EWS/EX Ser.

2. Trade applying for:

National Skill Training Institute (Women), Patna

CTS Registration Form-2023-24

Date of form submission: .............ccooeviiiiiinninn...

3. Name of Candidate: Km./Smt./Shri.

4. Date of Birth:

6. Father’s Name: Shri.

5. Gender:

Affix your
latest colour
passport size

photo

7. Mother’s Name: Smt.

8. Permanent Address

9. Correspondence Address

10. E-mail.

11.Mobile No.

13. Aadhar No.

12.Whatsapp no.

14. Marital status.

16. Academic Qualification

15. Nationality

SI. No.

Exam passed

Year

Subjects

Obtained
Marks

Full

Marks Percentage

1.

8th

2.

10"

3.

12t

4.

Other (if any)

Note: One set of self Attested Photo copy of above Academic qualification, caste certificate and SLC/CLC required submission along with
Registration form.

Declaration:

I hereby declare that all the above given details are true to my belief and best of my knowledge.

Parent’s/Guardian/Husband’s Signature

Candidate’s Name and signature

For office use only:

Registration NO @ ....ooovviviiiiiiinnnn.

Date of form submission: ........................

Signature




